
DU-BRO
Metric Fastener Center

Plan-O-Gram

Recommended Product Layout

Panel #1
2101

2103

2106

2109

2112

2115

2118

2102

2104

2107

2110

2113

2116

2119

2175

2105

2108

2111

2114

2117

2120

Panel #2
2121

2124

2127

2273

2278

2281

2286

2122

2125

2271

OPEN

2279

2282

2287

2123

2126

2272

OPEN

2280

2285

2288

Panel #3
2289

2296

2299

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

2168

2171

2170

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

2295

2169

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Panel #4
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

NOTE: There is extra space on this 
panel for future metric products.  
If there are any commonly used 
metric types/sizes that we do not 
currently carry on this rack, please 
call 1-800-848-9411.


