

DU-BRO

Metric Fastener Center Plan-O-Gram



Recommended Product Layout

Panel	#1		

i dilci ii i					
2101		2102		2175	
2103		2104		2105	
2106		2107		2108	
2109		2110		2111	
2112		2113		2114	
2115		2116		2117	
2118		2119		2120	

Panel #2							
	2121		2122		2123		
	2124		2125		2126		
	2127		2271		2272		
	2273		OPEN		OPEN		
	2278		2279		2280		
	2281		2282		2285		
	2286		2287		2288		

Panel #3

2289	2168	2295	
2296	2171	2169	
2299	2170	OPEN	
OPEN	OPEN	OPEN	

Panel #4

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

0. 1.		
ODEN		OPEN
OFLIN		OFLIV
	OPEN	OPEN

NOTE: There is extra space on this panel for future metric products. If there are any commonly used metric types/sizes that we do not currently carry on this rack, please call 1-800-848-9411.